
6th Grade End of the Year Schedule 2025 
Monday, June 16 

Regular Day of School 

Tuesday, June 17 

Regular Day of School 

Wednesday, June 18 

Regular Day of School 

Thursday, June 19   

No School (Juneteenth) 

Friday, June 20   

Regular Day of School 

Monday, June 23 - (8th Grade Checkpoint A – World Language Exam onsite that day in the RMS) 

Modified Day (11:23am-2:19pm) 

Students will attend periods 4, 7, 8 & 9 (No Lunch Period) 

A (4) hour delayed bus run will be available or drop-off at 11:20am in the front circle. 
A normal afterschool bus run and pick-up. 
 
Tuesday, June 24 

Regular Day of School 

Wednesday, June 25 

Regular Day of School 

Thursday, June 26 

Regular Day of School 

Friday, June 27 

Last Day of School (7:35am – 9:05am) 

A normal morning bus run and drop-off.  
A normal afterschool bus run will be at 9:05am or pick-up in the front circle. 
 


